DONNINGTON&CO.

Afternoon Tea

Our afternoon tea is available daily between 12:00pm and 3:45pm

Full Afternoon Tea
Full Afternoon Tea with a glass of Prosecco

Full Afternoon Tea with a glass of Taittinger

Full Afternoon Tea with a glass of 2014 All Angels, Classic Cuvée

Full Afternoon Tea with a glass of 2018 All Angels, Rose

Selection of Finger Sandwiches
Coronation Chicken Slider

Egg & Truffle Mayo with Rocket
on White Bread

Smoked Salmon, Dill Creme Fraiche Wrap

Pickled Cucumber, Smoked Paprika Cream
Cheese on Granary

Selection of Scones

Warmed Golden Raisin Scone and Plain
Scone with Devonshire Clotted Cream and
Tiptree Strawberry Jam

£27.00 per person

£32.00 per person

£35.50 per person

£34.90 per person

£35.90 per person

Selection of Hot Beverages

Tea Selection

English Breakfast Blend

Decaffeinated Tea
Earl Grey
GreenTea

Herbal Infusions
Red Berry & Flower
Peppermint
Chamomile

Coffees

Expresso/ Double Expresso

Americano
Selection of Cakes Latte )
Our delicious patisseries are inspired by Cappuccino
seasonal ingredients, each one honed to Flat White
perfection over time by our chefs.
Add some sparkle
Vintage Origin
N.V. Tattinger Brut Reserve France
N.V. Tattinger Rose Prestige France
N.V. Prosecco Extra Dry DOC, Gocce di Favola [taly
2014 All Angels, Classic Cuvée, "Long Aged on Lees" England
2018  AllAngels, Rose, Enborne England

125ml
£14.50
£16.50
£9.00
£13.00
£14.00

Bottle
£75.00
£90.00
£38.00
£62.00
£63.00

Our dishes are made in an environment where allergens are present, which will result in a risk of cross-contamination.
For more information about a specific allergen, please speak to a member of staff.
Adiscretionary 10% service charge will be added to all bills. All prices include Value Added Tax at the prevailing rate.



