DONNINGTON&CO.

Afternoon Tea

Our afternoon tea is available daily between 12:00pm and 3:45pm

Full Afternoon Tea	£27.00 per person
Full Afternoon Tea with a glass of Prosecco	£32.00 per person
Full Afternoon Tea with a glass of Taittinger	£35.50 per person
Full Afternoon Tea with a glass of 2014 All Angels, Classic Cuvée	£34.90 per person
Full Afternoon Tea with a glass of 2018 All Angels, Rose	£35.90 per person

Selection of Finger Sandwiches

Coronation Chicken Slider

Egg & Truffle Mayo with Rocket on White Bread

Smoked Salmon, Dill Crème Fraiche Wrap

Pickled Cucumber, Smoked Paprika Cream Cheese on Granary

Selection of Scones

Warmed Golden Raisin Scone and Plain Scone with Devonshire Clotted Cream and Tiptree Strawberry Jam

Selection of Cakes

Our delicious pâtisseries are inspired by seasonal ingredients, each one honed to perfection over time by our chefs.

Selection of Hot Beverages

Tea Selection

English Breakfast Blend Decaffeinated Tea Earl Grey Green Tea

Herbal Infusions

Red Berry & Flower Peppermint Chamomile

Coffees

Expresso/ Double Expresso Americano Latte Cappuccino Flat White

Add some sparkle

Vintage		Origin	125ml	Bottle
N.V.	Tattinger Brut Reserve	France	£14.50	£75.00
N.V.	Tattinger Rose Prestige	France	£16.50	£90.00
N.V.	Prosecco Extra Dry DOC, Gocce di Favola	Italy	£9.00	£38.00
2014	All Angels, Classic Cuvée, "Long Aged on Lees"	England	£13.00	£62.00
2018	All Angels, Rose, Enborne	England	£14.00	£63.00